



MA Certified DBE/PBE Firm

# Bid Proposal

Owner	Project and Location	Proposal #
Town of Winchester	Davidson Park Winchester, MA	23-14773
Contract		

Date	Contact	Bid Due	Milestone Completion Date
10/13/2023		10/19/2023	Spring/ Fall 2025

Code	Item	Description	Specif.	Qty	Unit Price	Amt Total
<b>Sub-Project Name: Base</b>				<b>Sub-Project Total:</b>		<b>\$43,132.50</b>
1235		Acer saccharinum Silver Maple	1-1.5" Cal.	3.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00
1235		Acer saccharinum Silver Maple	1-1.5" Cal.	2.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
1411		Quercus palustris Pin Oak	1-1.5" Cal.	2.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
1212		Betula nigra River Birch	1-1.5" Cal.	2.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
1078		Prunus serotina Black Cherry	1-1.5" Cal.	2.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
56823		Ulmus rubra Slippery Elm	1-1.5" Cal.	3.00	\$475.00	\$1,425.00
3720		Betula alleghaniensis Yellow Birch	1-1.5" Cal.	3.00	\$475.00	\$1,425.00
1191		Betula papyrifera Paper or Canoe Birch	1-1.5" Cal.	3.00	\$475.00	\$1,425.00
1413		Aronia arbutifolia Red Chokeberry	2-3'	13.00	\$75.00	\$975.00
62869		Lyonia ligustrina Maleberry	2-3'	13.00	\$77.50	\$1,007.50
1147		Vaccinium corymbosum Highbush Blueberry	2-3'	15.00	\$95.00	\$1,425.00
1066		Viburnum dentatum Arrowwood Viburnum	2-3'	15.00	\$70.00	\$1,050.00
1109		Hamamelis virginiana Common Witchhazel	2-3'	13.00	\$77.50	\$1,007.50
2710		Salix discolor Pussy Willow	2-3'	13.00	\$62.50	\$812.50
1434		Cornus amomum Silky Dogwood	2-3'	12.00	\$62.50	\$750.00

(1) -Supply and install loam borrow by others.  
 -All total quantities are due to changes after field measurements.  
 -Revised on 11/3/2023

Proposal Total: **\$43,132.50**

P.O. Box 70220  
 N. Dartmouth, MA 02747  
 Tel: (508) 679-3994  
 Fax: (508) 673-0390

**NOTE: This Proposal is valid through 1/19/2024**



**MA Certified DBE/PBE Firm**

1363	Ilex glabra Inkberry	2-3'	6.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
2537	Pine Bark Mulch	CY	10.00	\$90.00	\$900.00
68292	Trunk Protection	EA	20.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
61850	Coir Fiber Mat.	EA	20.00	\$15.00	\$300.00
60339	Conservation Wildlife Seed Mix	SY	870.00	\$4.00	\$3,480.00
4068	Maintenance	LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
58107	Warranty	Year	2.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00

(1) -Supply and install loam borrow by others.  
 -All total quantities are due to changes after field measurements.  
 -Revised on 11/3/2023

Proposal Total: **\$43,132.50**

P.O. Box 70220  
 N. Dartmouth, MA 02747  
 Tel: (508) 679-3994  
 Fax: (508) 673-0390

**NOTE: This Proposal is valid through 1/19/2024**